WASILLA

· ALASKA •

Date Presented to Council: 2/23/18	
Verified by: Manuellu	

CITY COUNCIL INFORMATIONAL MEMORANDUM

IM No. 18-10: City Seal Youth Coloring Contest

Originator:

Jamie Newman, City Clerk

Date:

7/10/2018

Agenda of:

7/23/2018

Route to:	Department Head	Signature	Date
X	Finance Director	Wing-	7-12-18
X	Deputy Administrator	1/vic	7/10/18
X	City Clerk	(Daully)	0/12/10

Reviewed by Mayor Bert L. Cottle:

7/12/2018

Attachments: 2018 City Seal Youth Coloring Contest Application (1 page)

City of Wasilla Seal (1 page)

Summary Statement: At the June 11, 2018, Council Meeting, Deputy Administrator Lyn Carden, presented the idea originated by Council Member Harvey to have a City Seal Youth Coloring Contest for the City of Wasilla official seal. The grand prize winner receives one birthday package at the Menard Center, valued at \$200 and includes one hour of turf time with bounce house and one hour in the party room.

The artwork will be presented at the July 23, 2018, Council Meeting. The Council will select a winner in each of the four age categories and then the overall grand prize winner.

2018 City of Wasilla Coloring Contest

Calling all artists! All	children in th	e Mat-Su Va	lley are invite	ed to submit their best coloring to		
the City of Wasilla's	2018 Colorin	ng Contest. (One Grand Pr	ize Winner will be named, and		
prizes will be available in four age categories:						
	0-4	*5_7*	*8_0*	*10-12*		

Return your completed artwork by July 20th at 3 city locations:

Wasilla Museum & Visitor Center, Wasilla Public Library, or The Menard Sports Complex Rules & Prizes:

Winners will be determined by the Wasilla City Council at their meeting on July 23, 2018.

Grand Prize: One Birthday Package at the Menard Center, valued at \$200. Includes one hour of Turf Time with Bounce House and one hour in the Party Room.

ENTRY DEADLINE: FRIDAY, JULY 20, 2018

Name

